
S N EVENT/ HOLIDAY
No of 
Days

CATEGORY 
OF EVENT

1
New Session Begins 
(School Re-Open)

- School Day

2 Annual Function 1 School Event
3 Eid-ul-Fitar 1 Holiday
4 Shri Ramanavmi 1 Holiday
5 Labour Day Celebration 1 School Event

6
Assesssment - 1 
(Class - Nursery to 5 th)

10 May 2024 - 17 May 2024 Friday - Friday 8 Test Days

7 Summer Vacation 20 May 2024 - 25 June 2024 Monday - Tuesday 37 Holidays
8 School Re-open for Students - School Day
9 P.T.  - 1 (Class - 6 th to 10 th) 12 July 2024 - 20 July 2024 Friday - Saturday 9 Exam Day

10 Muharram 1 Holiday
11 F - Assessment - 2 (Nursery to 5th) 24 July 2024 - 31 July 2024 Wednesday - Wednesday 8 Exam Day
12 PTM - 1 1 School Event
13 Independence Day 1 Celebration
14 Raksha Bandhan 1 Holiday
15 Shri Krishna Janamashtami 1 Holiday
16 Half Yearly Exam 23 September 2024 - 01 October 2024 Monday - Tuesday 9 Exam Days
17 Pitra Visarjan 1 Holiday
18 Dussehara 10 October 2024 - 12 October 2024 Thursday - Saturday 3 Holidays
19 Sprots week 15 October 2024 - 18 October 2024 Tuesday - Friday 4 Sports Event
20 PTM - 2 1 School Day
21 Deepawali 30 October 2024 - 02 November 2024 Wednesday - Saturday 4 Holidays
22 F - Assessment - 3 (Nursery to 5th) 06 November 2024 - 14 November 2024 Wednesday - Thursday 9 Test Days
23 Chath Puja 1 Holiday
24 Dev Deepawali, Gurunanak Jayanti 1 Holiday
25 Pre Board - 1 02 December 2024 - 11 December 2024 Monday - Wednesday 10 Exam Day

26
Assessement - 2 (Class - 11)
P. T. - 2 (Class - 6 - 9)

16 December 2024 - 23 December 2024 Monday - Monday 8 Exam Day

27 Christmas 1 Holiday
28 Winter Vacation 30 December 2024 - 02 January 2025 Monday - Thursday 4 Holidays
29 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 1 School Event
30 Lohari 1 School Event
31 Makar Sankranti 1 Holiday
32 Annual Sports Meet 1 School Event
33 Basant Panchami 1 School Event
34 Ravidas Jayanti 1 Assembly Event
35 Maha Shivratri 1 Holiday
36 Annual Exam 25 February 2025 - 10 March 2025 Tuesday - Monday 14 Exam Days
37 Holi 13 March 2025 - 15 March 2025 Thursday - Saturday 3 Holidays
38 Camp of Champs 21 March 2025 - 28 March 2025 Friday - Friday 8 School Event
39 Result Distribution 1 School Event

26 January 2025 Sunday

08 November 2024 Friday
15 November 2024 Friday

12 January 2025 Sunday

25 December 2024 Wednesday

19 August 2024 Monday
26 August 2024 Monday

27 July 2024 Saturday
15 August 2024 Thursday

26 June 2024 Wednesday

Wednesday

17 July 2024 Wednesday

Wednesday01 May 2024

LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND IMPORTANT EVENTS 2024-25 (CALENDAR)

DATE

01 April 2024

06 April 2024

17 April 2024

Monday

DAY

Saturday
11 April 2024 Thursday

02 October 2024 Wednesday

13 January 2025 Monday
14 January 2025 Tuesday

19 October 2024 Saturday

29 March 2025 Saturday

01 February 2025 Saturday
12 February 2025 Wednesday
26 February 2025 Wednesday


